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#1 Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team RelayLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

D NTRVHS-VA1

Joo, Edward SR Steinman, Charlie SR

Kresin, Nikita FR Seweryniak, Jack FR

C NTSTBR2

Falgiano, Colin T SR Russell, Brice A FR

Phillips, Sheldon M JR Mathews, David D JR

B NTRVHS-VA3

Bryant, Thomas FR Ferguson, Zach O SR

Garner, Cooper JR Sporre, Matthew J SR

A NTSTBR4

Harrison, Gavin C FR Hutchison, Mejd R FR

Horrigan, Musashi M SO Gill, Ethan M JR

A NTRVHS-VA5

Freeman, Harper FR Iglesias, Matthew JR

Habersaat, Colin R SR Lu, Max JR

B NTSTBR6

Marquardt, Xander S SO Brown, Andrew B JR

Mitran, Christopher J FR Russell, Riley J SR

C NTRVHS-VA7

El-Aassar, Ali A SR Johnson, Caleb FR

Zhang, Adam FR Ahmed, Karim SO

 8

#2 Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team RelayLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

D NTRVHS-VA1

Merced, A J M JR Balwinski, Kate SO

Karami, Renuka SR Ramirez, Sidney JR

C NTSTBR2

Taeschner, Kayla J FR Tuladhar, Niva SO

Cich, Makenna E FR Cojocea-Neagoie, Sofia J JR

B NTRVHS-VA3

Elias, Isabel L JR Vyzarsu, Ashwika FR

Bryant, Sadie C JR Rao, Sahana FR

A NTSTBR4

Stalcup, Maria C JR LeCount, Liv J SR

Klotz, Anna C FR Clodfelter, Charlotte R SO

A NTRVHS-VA5

Santucci, Elie FR Sessions, Kylee N JR

Rebich, Lizzie M SO Cisneros, Gigi FR

B NTSTBR6

Massimo, Angelina M SO Logue, Grace A JR

Alvis, Rachel R SO Burnes, Marah H SO

C NTRVHS-VA7

Vargas, Maddie A SR O'Such, Claire E SR

Sullivan, Gabriella V JR Farman, Lauren SO

D NTSTBR8

Kelly, Scarlett M FR Mallah, Raha SO

Cich, Kayden B FR Cojocea-Neagoie, Nora H FR

#3 Boys 200 Yard Freestyle

YrName   SchoolLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

RVHS-VA NT SRByer, Dylan I1

STBR NT SRFalgiano, Colin T2

RVHS-VA NT SRSporre, Matthew J3

STBR NT SOBruley, Nathan A4

RVHS-VA NT JRQuan, Jacob M5

STBR NT SOMarquardt, Xander S6

RVHS-VA NT SREl-Aassar, Ali A7

STBR NT JRMathews, David D8

#4 Girls 200 Yard Freestyle

YrName   SchoolLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

RVHS-VA NT JRElias, Isabel L1

STBR NT SOMassimo, Angelina M2

RVHS-VA NT SRVargas, Maddie A3

STBR NT JRJackman, Riley C4

RVHS-VA NT JROgango, Layla M5

STBR NT SRBernreuther, Alex P6

RVHS-VA NT FRFassacesia, Giada7

STBR NT FRKelly, Scarlett M8

#5 Boys 200 Yard IM

YrName   SchoolLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

RVHS-VA NT FRSeweryniak, Jack1

STBR NT FRMitran, Christopher J2

RVHS-VA NT FRKresin, Nikita3

STBR NT SRKim, Eric C4

RVHS-VA NT SOTragle, H T I5

STBR NT JRGill, Ethan M6

RVHS-VA NT FRBryant, Thomas7

8

#6 Girls 200 Yard IM

YrName   SchoolLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

RVHS-VA NT FRVyzarsu, Ashwika1

STBR NT SOTuladhar, Niva2

RVHS-VA NT JRBryant, Sadie C3

STBR NT JRStalcup, Maria C4

RVHS-VA NT FRSantucci, Elie5

STBR NT JRCoppola, Natalie K6

RVHS-VA NT JRSullivan, Emma M7

STBR NT SOOlorunda, Deborah F8

#7 Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

YrName   SchoolLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

RVHS-VA NT JRLu, Max1

STBR NT FRWadsworth, John C2

RVHS-VA NT SRHabersaat, Colin R3

STBR NT SOHorrigan, Musashi M4

RVHS-VA NT SRSzilagyi, Christian T5

STBR NT SRRussell, Riley J6

RVHS-VA NT JRIglesias, Matthew7

STBR NT JRSavand, Akhil B8

#8 Girls 50 Yard Freestyle

YrName   SchoolLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

RVHS-VA NT FRCisneros, Gigi1

STBR NT JRCojocea-Neagoie, Sofia J2

RVHS-VA NT FRSun, Callia3

STBR NT SRLeCount, Liv J4

RVHS-VA NT SOFarman, Lauren5

STBR NT SOBurnes, Marah H6

RVHS-VA NT JRMartin, Abigail V7

STBR NT SOParmar, Isha B8

#11 Boys 100 Yard Butterfly

YrName   SchoolLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

RVHS-VA NT JRGarner, Cooper1

STBR NT JRPhillips, Sheldon M2

RVHS-VA NT SRFerguson, Zach O3

STBR NT FRHarrison, Gavin C4

RVHS-VA NT SRHabersaat, Colin R5

STBR NT FRHutchison, Mejd R6

RVHS-VA NT FRFreeman, Harper7

STBR NT FRMitran, Christopher J8

#12 Girls 100 Yard Butterfly

YrName   SchoolLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

RVHS-VA NT FRSantucci, Elie1

STBR NT JRLogue, Grace A2

RVHS-VA NT JRSullivan, Gabriella V3

STBR NT FRKlotz, Anna C4

RVHS-VA NT FRRao, Sahana5

STBR NT JRBatjargal, Naska6

RVHS-VA NT SORebich, Lizzie M7

STBR NT FRCich, Makenna E8

#13 Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

YrName   SchoolLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

RVHS-VA NT FRZhang, Adam1

STBR NT JRMathews, David D2

RVHS-VA NT SRSzilagyi, Christian T3

STBR NT SRKim, Eric C4

RVHS-VA NT SOTragle, H T I5

STBR NT SOHorrigan, Musashi M6

RVHS-VA NT JRLu, Max7

STBR NT FRRussell, Brice A8

#14 Girls 100 Yard Freestyle

YrName   SchoolLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

RVHS-VA NT FRSun, Callia1

STBR NT SRBernreuther, Alex P2

RVHS-VA NT JRMerced, A J M3

STBR NT JRJackman, Riley C4

RVHS-VA NT JRSessions, Kylee N5

STBR NT FRTaeschner, Kayla J6

RVHS-VA NT JRMartin, Abigail V7

STBR NT SOMansuri, Hannah8
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#15 Boys 500 Yard Freestyle

YrName   SchoolLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

RVHS-VA NT SOAhmed, Karim1

STBR NT JRBrown, Andrew B2

RVHS-VA NT FRJohnson, Caleb3

STBR NT SOMarquardt, Xander S4

RVHS-VA NT JRQuan, Jacob M5

STBR NT SRRussell, Riley J6

RVHS-VA NT SRByer, Dylan I7

8

#16 Girls 500 Yard Freestyle

YrName   SchoolLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

RVHS-VA NT JRBryant, Sadie C1

STBR NT SOAlvis, Rachel R2

RVHS-VA NT JROgango, Layla M3

STBR NT JRCoppola, Natalie K4

RVHS-VA NT JRElias, Isabel L5

STBR NT SOClodfelter, Charlotte R6

RVHS-VA NT FRFassacesia, Giada7

STBR NT SOOlorunda, Deborah F8

#17 Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team RelayLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

D NTRVHS-VA1

Sharma, Rishi FR Pham, Lucas FR

Roe, Cooper FR Joo, Edward SR

C NTSTBR2

Wadsworth, John C FR Savand, Akhil B JR

Johnson, Calvin A FR Kalath, Aryan FR

B NTRVHS-VA3

Habersaat, Colin R SR Zhang, Adam FR

Steinman, Charlie SR Byer, Dylan I SR

A NTSTBR4

Bruley, Nathan A SO Harrison, Gavin C FR

Gill, Ethan M JR Kim, Eric C SR

A NTRVHS-VA5

Tragle, H T I SO Szilagyi, Christian T SR

Iglesias, Matthew JR Quan, Jacob M JR

B NTSTBR6

Hutchison, Mejd R FR Mitran, Christopher J FR

Brown, Andrew B JR Russell, Riley J SR

C NTRVHS-VA7

Kresin, Nikita FR Crook, Hayden JR

Seweryniak, Jack FR Garner, Cooper JR

 8

#18 Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team RelayLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

D NTRVHS-VA1

Karami, Renuka SR Ramirez, Sidney JR

Vasileva, Milly SO Rosas, Montse SO

C NTSTBR2

Taeschner, Kayla J FR Massimo, Angelina M SO

Bernreuther, Alex P SR Cich, Makenna E FR

B NTRVHS-VA3

Sullivan, Gabriella V JR O'Such, Claire E SR

Farman, Lauren SO Fassacesia, Giada FR

A NTSTBR4

Jackman, Riley C JR Batjargal, Naska JR

LeCount, Liv J SR Coppola, Natalie K JR

A NTRVHS-VA5

Rao, Sahana FR Martin, Abigail V JR

Sun, Callia FR Ogango, Layla M JR

B NTSTBR6

Logue, Grace A JR Burnes, Marah H SO

Alvis, Rachel R SO Clodfelter, Charlotte R SO

C NTRVHS-VA7

Edmundson, Bailey FR Balwinski, Kate SO

Sullivan, Emma M JR Ruschaupt, Olivia FR

D NTSTBR8

Kelly, Scarlett M FR Cojocea-Neagoie, Nora H FR

Parmar, Isha B SO Mansuri, Hannah SO

#19 Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

YrName   SchoolLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

RVHS-VA NT FRFreeman, Harper1

STBR NT FRRussell, Brice A2

RVHS-VA NT SRSporre, Matthew J3

STBR NT SOBruley, Nathan A4

RVHS-VA NT SREl-Aassar, Ali A5

STBR NT FRHarrison, Gavin C6

RVHS-VA NT FRBryant, Thomas7

STBR NT FRKalath, Aryan8

#20 Girls 100 Yard Backstroke

YrName   SchoolLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

RVHS-VA NT SORebich, Lizzie M1

STBR NT SRLeCount, Liv J2

RVHS-VA NT FRRao, Sahana3

STBR NT FRKlotz, Anna C4

RVHS-VA NT SRVargas, Maddie A5

STBR NT JRBatjargal, Naska6

RVHS-VA NT FRCisneros, Gigi7

STBR NT FRCich, Kayden B8

#21 Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke

YrName   SchoolLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

RVHS-VA NT SRSteinman, Charlie1

STBR NT JRBrown, Andrew B2

RVHS-VA NT SRFerguson, Zach O3

STBR NT JRGill, Ethan M4

RVHS-VA NT FRJohnson, Caleb5

STBR NT FRHutchison, Mejd R6

RVHS-VA NT JRIglesias, Matthew7

STBR NT FRWadsworth, John C8

#22 Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke

YrName   SchoolLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

RVHS-VA NT FRVyzarsu, Ashwika1

STBR NT SOMallah, Raha2

RVHS-VA NT SRO'Such, Claire E3

STBR NT JRStalcup, Maria C4

RVHS-VA NT JRSessions, Kylee N5

STBR NT SOTuladhar, Niva6

RVHS-VA NT SOBalwinski, Kate7

STBR NT FRCojocea-Neagoie, Nora H8

#23 Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team RelayLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

 1

D NTRVHS-VA2

Ahmed, Karim SO Roe, Cooper FR

Pham, Lucas FR Sharma, Rishi FR

B NTRVHS-VA3

Freeman, Harper FR Bryant, Thomas FR

Sporre, Matthew J SR Byer, Dylan I SR

A NTSTBR4

Horrigan, Musashi M SO Marquardt, Xander S SO

Bruley, Nathan A SO Kim, Eric C SR

A NTRVHS-VA5

Quan, Jacob M JR Lu, Max JR

Szilagyi, Christian T SR Tragle, H T I SO

C NTRVHS-VA6

El-Aassar, Ali A SR Zhang, Adam FR

Crook, Hayden JR Kresin, Nikita FR

 7

 8
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#24 Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team RelayLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

D NTRVHS-VA1

Ruschaupt, Olivia FR Sullivan, Emma M JR

Edmundson, Bailey FR Vasileva, Milly SO

C NTSTBR2

Bernreuther, Alex P SR Olorunda, Deborah F SO

Cojocea-Neagoie, Sofia J JR Cich, Makenna E FR

B NTRVHS-VA3

Martin, Abigail V JR Elias, Isabel L JR

Sun, Callia FR Bryant, Sadie C JR

A NTSTBR4

Clodfelter, Charlotte R SO Klotz, Anna C FR

Coppola, Natalie K JR Stalcup, Maria C JR

A NTRVHS-VA5

Santucci, Elie FR Rebich, Lizzie M SO

Cisneros, Gigi FR Sessions, Kylee N JR

B NTSTBR6

Jackman, Riley C JR Logue, Grace A JR

Burnes, Marah H SO Batjargal, Naska JR

C NTRVHS-VA7

Fassacesia, Giada FR Vargas, Maddie A SR

Ogango, Layla M JR Vyzarsu, Ashwika FR

D NTSTBR8

Mansuri, Hannah SO Kelly, Scarlett M FR

Mallah, Raha SO Tuladhar, Niva SO


